The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative
For the Period 6/1/2017 to 5/31/2018
Final Catalog Award Report for Swimming Pool Chemicals, Supplies and Equipment #533-17

1 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Swimming Pool Chemicals

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info Percent Discount Award
Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc. acstx.com 10% Yes
Commercial Chemical Products Commercial Chemical Products pricelist 10% Yes
Commercial Swim Management Commercial Swim Management pricelist 10% Yes
DCC, Inc. DCC/Petra pricelist 10% Yes
Leslie's Poolmart, Inc. Leslie's Comercial Swimming Pool 10% Yes

Chemicals, Equipment & Supply catalog
(10% to 80% discount)

Commercial Swim Management Lincoln pricelist 10% Yes
Mid-American Research Chemical MARC pricelist 10% Yes
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I PCA Accutab Blue pricelist 10% Yes
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I PCA Chemical pricelist 10% Yes
R&K Commercial Aquatic Services R&K Commercial Aquatic pricelist 20% Yes
Dynamic Water Solutions SCP catalog 24% Yes

Sunbelt Pools, Inc. Sunbelt pricelist 20% Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

Final Catalog Award Report for Swimming Pool Chemicals, Supplies and Equipment #533-17

For the Period 6/1/2017 to 5/31/2018

2 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Swimming Pool Chemical Feed Systems

Vendor

Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc.
Commercial Chemical Products
Commercial Chemical Products
Commercial Chemical Products
DCC, Inc.

Commercial Swim Management
RS Water Holdings LLC

RS Water Holdings LLC

DCC, Inc.

Leslie's Poolmart, Inc.

Dynamic Water Solutions

Commercial Swim Management

Vendor Catalog Info

acstx.com

Aquasol pricelist

Blue-White Flowmeter pricelist
Blue-White ProSeries pricelist

Chemtrol pricelist (5% to 20% discount)
Commercial Swim Management pricelist
Culligan of DFW/Houston pricelist

Culligan of DFW/Houston Swimming Pool
Chemical Feed Systems pricelist

DCC/Petra pricelist

Leslie's Comercial Swimming Pool
Chemicals, Equipment & Supply catalog
(10% to 80% discount)

Lincoln catalog

Lincoln pricelist

Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I PCA Accutab Feeder pricelist

Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I PCA Chemical Feed Pumps pricelist (Parts

R&K Commercial Aquatic Services

10% discount)

R&K Commercial Aquatic pricelist

Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I SBCS pricelist (Parts 15% discount)

Hancock Pool Services
Dynamic Water Solutions
Commercial Chemical Products

Sunbelt Pools, Inc.

SCP catalog
SCP catalog
Stenner Pump pricelist

Sunbelt pricelist

Percent Discount
10%

10%
10%
10%
5%
10%
5%

5%

10%

10%

13%
10%
10%

25%

20%
20%
25%
24%
10%

20%

Award

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 6/1/2017 to 5/31/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Swimming Pool Chemicals, Supplies and Equipment #533-17

3 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Swimming Pool Mechanical Equipment

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info

Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc. acstx.com

Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I Aquas pricelist

Commercial Chemical Products Aquasol pricelist

Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I Aquionics pricelist

Commercial Chemical Products Blue-White Flowmeter pricelist
Commercial Chemical Products Blue-White ProSeries pricelist
Commercial Swim Management Commercial Swim Management pricelist
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I Copper Fin pricelist

RS Water Holdings LLC Culligan of DFW/Houston pricelist

RS Water Holdings LLC Culligan of DFW/Houston Swimming Pool
Mechanical Equipment pricelist

DCC, Inc. DCC/Petra pricelist
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I Energyrite pricelist

Leslie's Poolmart, Inc. Leslie's Comercial Swimming Pool
Chemicals, Equipment & Supply catalog
(10% to 80% discount)

Dynamic Water Solutions Lincoln catalog
Commercial Swim Management Lincoln pricelist
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I Neptune pricelist

R&K Commercial Aquatic Services R&K Commercial Aquatic pricelist

Hancock Pool Services SCP catalog
Dynamic Water Solutions SCP catalog
DCC, Inc. SCP catalog

Commercial Chemical Products SCP catalog
Commercial Chemical Products Stenner Pump pricelist

Sunbelt Pools, Inc. Sunbelt pricelist

Percent Discount
10%

23%
10%
5%

10%
10%
10%
23%
5%

5%

10%
17%

10%

13%
10%
4%

18%
25%
24%
20%
10%
10%

20%

Award

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

Final Catalog Award Report for Swimming Pool Chemicals, Supplies and Equipment #533-17

For the Period 6/1/2017 to 5/31/2018

4 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Swimming Pool Water Testing Products

Vendor

Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc.
Commercial Chemical Products
Commercial Chemical Products
Commercial Chemical Products
Commercial Swim Management
RS Water Holdings LLC

RS Water Holdings LLC

DCC, Inc.

Leslie's Poolmart, Inc.

Dynamic Water Solutions
Commercial Swim Management
R&K Commercial Aquatic Services
Hancock Pool Services

Dynamic Water Solutions
Commercial Chemical Products
Commercial Chemical Products

Sunbelt Pools, Inc.

Vendor Catalog Info

acstx.com

Aquasol pricelist

Blue-White Flowmeter pricelist
Blue-White ProSeries pricelist
Commercial Swim Management pricelist
Culligan of DFW/Houston pricelist

Culligan of DFW/Houston Swimming Pool
Water Testing pricelist

DCC/Petra pricelist

Leslie's Comercial Swimming Pool
Chemicals, Equipment & Supply catalog
(10% to 80% discount)

Lincoln catalog

Lincoln pricelist

R&K Commercial Aquatic pricelist
SCP catalog

SCP catalog

SCP catalog

Stenner Pump pricelist

Sunbelt pricelist

Percent Discount
10%

10%
10%
10%
10%
5%

5%

10%

10%

13%
10%
14%
25%
24%
10%
10%

20%

Award

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 6/1/2017 to 5/31/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Swimming Pool Chemicals, Supplies and Equipment #533-17

5 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Swimming Pool Automatic Cleaning Equipment

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info

Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc. acstx.com
Commercial Swim Management Commercial Swim Management pricelist
DCC, Inc. DCC/Petra Aqua pricelist

Leslie's Poolmart, Inc. Leslie's Comercial Swimming Pool
Chemicals, Equipment & Supply catalog
(10% to 80% discount)

Dynamic Water Solutions Lincoln catalog

Commercial Swim Management Lincoln pricelist

Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I PCA Automatic Vac pricelist
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I PCA Manual Vac pricelist

R&K Commercial Aquatic Services R&K Commercial Aquatic pricelist
Hancock Pool Services SCP catalog

Dynamic Water Solutions SCP catalog

Commercial Chemical Products SCP catalog

Sunbelt Pools, Inc. Sunbelt pricelist

Percent Discount
10%

10%
10%

10%

13%
10%
10%
20%
10%
25%
24%
10%

20%

Award

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

6 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Swimming Pool Underwater Lights and Electrical Accessories

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info

Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc. acstx.com
Commercial Swim Management Commercial Swim Management pricelist

Leslie's Poolmart, Inc. Leslie's Comercial Swimming Pool
Chemicals, Equipment & Supply catalog
(10% to 80% discount)

Commercial Swim Management Lincoln pricelist
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I PCA Lighting pricelist

R&K Commercial Aquatic Services R&K Commercial Aquatic pricelist

Hancock Pool Services SCP catalog
Dynamic Water Solutions SCP catalog
DCC, Inc. SCP catalog

Sunbelt Pools, Inc. Sunbelt pricelist

Percent Discount
10%

10%

10%

10%
10%
20%
25%
24%
20%

20%

Award

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative
For the Period 6/1/2017 to 5/31/2018
Final Catalog Award Report for Swimming Pool Chemicals, Supplies and Equipment #533-17

7 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Swimming Pool Main Drains, Fittings, and Skimmers

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info Percent Discount Award
Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc. acstx.com 10% Yes
Commercial Swim Management Commercial Swim Management pricelist 10% Yes
Leslie's Poolmart, Inc. Leslie's Comercial Swimming Pool 10% Yes

Chemicals, Equipment & Supply catalog
(10% to 80% discount)

Dynamic Water Solutions Lincoln catalog 13% Yes
Commercial Swim Management Lincoln pricelist 10% Yes
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I Neptune pricelist 4% Yes
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I Paddock pricelist 7% Yes
R&K Commercial Aquatic Services R&K Commercial Aquatic pricelist 20% Yes
Hancock Pool Services SCP catalog 25% Yes
Dynamic Water Solutions SCP catalog 24% Yes
DCC, Inc. SCP catalog 20% Yes
Commercial Chemical Products SCP catalog 10% Yes
Sunbelt Pools, Inc. Sunbelt pricelist 20% Yes

8 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Swimming Pool Coatings and Compounds

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info Percent Discount Award
Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc. acstx.com 10% Yes
Commercial Swim Management Commercial Swim Management pricelist 10% Yes
DCC, Inc. DCC/Petra pricelist 10% Yes
Leslie's Poolmart, Inc. Leslie's Comercial Swimming Pool 10% Yes

Chemicals, Equipment & Supply catalog
(10% to 80% discount)

Commercial Swim Management Lincoln pricelist 10% Yes
Mid-American Research Chemical MARC pricelist 10% Yes
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I PCA Plaster pricelist 5% Yes
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I PCA Spray pricelist 6% Yes
Hancock Pool Services SCP catalog 25% Yes
Dynamic Water Solutions SCP catalog 24% Yes

Sunbelt Pools, Inc. Sunbelt pricelist 20% Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

Final Catalog Award Report for Swimming Pool Chemicals, Supplies and Equipment #533-17

For the Period 6/1/2017 to 5/31/2018

9 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Swimming Pool Covers and Storage Reels

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info Percent Discount Award
Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc. acstx.com 10% Yes
Commercial Swim Management Commercial Swim Management pricelist 10% Yes
Kiefer Swim Products Kiefer catalog 10% Yes
Leslie's Poolmart, Inc. Leslie's Comercial Swimming Pool 10% Yes

Chemicals, Equipment & Supply catalog

(10% to 80% discount)
Dynamic Water Solutions Lincoln catalog 13% Yes
Commercial Swim Management Lincoln pricelist 10% Yes
R&K Commercial Aquatic Services R&K Commercial Aquatic pricelist 10% Yes
Hancock Pool Services SCP catalog 25% Yes
Dynamic Water Solutions SCP catalog 24% Yes
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I Spectrum Blankets and Reels pricelist 12% Yes
Sunbelt Pools, Inc. Sunbelt pricelist 20% Yes

10 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Swimming Pool Furniture and Supplies

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info Percent Discount Award
Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc. acstx.com 10% Yes
Commercial Swim Management Commercial Swim Management pricelist 10% Yes
Kiefer Swim Products Kiefer catalog (10% to 15% discount) 10% Yes
Leslie's Poolmart, Inc. Leslie's Comercial Swimming Pool 10% Yes

Chemicals, Equipment & Supply catalog

(10% to 80% discount)
Dynamic Water Solutions Lincoln catalog 13% Yes
Commercial Swim Management Lincoln pricelist 10% Yes
R&K Commercial Aquatic Services R&K Commercial Aquatic pricelist 20% Yes
Dynamic Water Solutions SCP catalog 24% Yes
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I Spectrum pricelist 12% Yes
Sunbelt Pools, Inc. Sunbelt pricelist 20% Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative
For the Period 6/1/2017 to 5/31/2018
Final Catalog Award Report for Swimming Pool Chemicals, Supplies and Equipment #533-17

11 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Swimming Pool Ladders, Rails, Slides, and Diving Boards

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info Percent Discount Award
Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc. acstx.com 10% Yes
Commercial Swim Management Commercial Swim Management pricelist 10% Yes
Leslie's Poolmart, Inc. Leslie's Comercial Swimming Pool 10% Yes

Chemicals, Equipment & Supply catalog
(10% to 80% discount)

Dynamic Water Solutions Lincoln catalog 13% Yes
Commercial Swim Management Lincoln pricelist 10% Yes
R&K Commercial Aquatic Services R&K Commercial Aquatic pricelist 10% Yes
Hancock Pool Services SCP catalog 25% Yes
Dynamic Water Solutions SCP catalog 24% Yes
DCC, Inc. SCP catalog 20% Yes
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I Spectrum pricelist 12% Yes
Sunbelt Pools, Inc. Sunbelt pricelist 20% Yes

12 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Swimming Life Jackets

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info Percent Discount Award
Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc. acstx.com 10% Yes
Commercial Swim Management Commercial Swim Management pricelist 10% Yes
Kiefer Swim Products Kiefer catalog (10% to 15% discount) 10% Yes
Leslie's Poolmart, Inc. Leslie's Comercial Swimming Pool 10% Yes

Chemicals, Equipment & Supply catalog
(10% to 80% discount)

Commercial Swim Management Lincoln pricelist 10% Yes

Dynamic Water Solutions SCP catalog 24% Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

Final Catalog Award Report for Swimming Pool Chemicals, Supplies and Equipment #533-17

For the Period 6/1/2017 to 5/31/2018

13 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Swimming Pool Repair Parts

Vendor

Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc.
Commercial Chemical Products
Commercial Chemical Products
Commercial Chemical Products
Commercial Swim Management
DCC, Inc.

Leslie's Poolmart, Inc.

Dynamic Water Solutions
Commercial Swim Management
R&K Commercial Aquatic Services
Hancock Pool Services

Dynamic Water Solutions

DCC, Inc.

Commercial Chemical Products
Commercial Chemical Products

Sunbelt Pools, Inc.

Vendor Catalog Info

acstx.com

Aquasol pricelist

Blue-White Flowmeter pricelist
Blue-White ProSeries pricelist
Commercial Swim Management pricelist
DCC/Petra pricelist

Leslie's Comercial Swimming Pool
Chemicals, Equipment & Supply catalog
(10% to 80% discount)

Lincoln catalog

Lincoln pricelist

R&K Commercial Aquatic pricelist
SCP catalog

SCP catalog

SCP catalog

SCP catalog

Stenner Pump pricelist

Sunbelt pricelist

Percent Discount
10%

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

10%

13%
10%
10%
25%
24%
20%
10%
10%

20%

Award

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 6/1/2017 to 5/31/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Swimming Pool Chemicals, Supplies and Equipment #533-17

14 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for All Other Related Swimming Pool Products

Vendor Vendor Catalog Info

Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc. acstx.com

Commercial Chemical Products Aquasol pricelist

Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I Aquionics pricelist

Commercial Chemical Products Blue-White Flowmeter pricelist
Commercial Chemical Products Blue-White ProSeries pricelist

Commercial Swim Management Commercial Swim Management pricelist

DCC, Inc. DCC/Petra pricelist
Kiefer Swim Products Kiefer catalog (0% to 20% discount)
Leslie's Poolmart, Inc. Leslie's Comercial Swimming Pool

Chemicals, Equipment & Supply catalog
(10% to 80% discount)

Dynamic Water Solutions Lincoln catalog
Commercial Swim Management Lincoln pricelist
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I Neptune pricelist

R&K Commercial Aquatic Services R&K Commercial Aquatic pricelist

Hancock Pool Services SCP catalog
Dynamic Water Solutions SCP catalog
DCC, Inc. SCP catalog

Commercial Chemical Products SCP catalog
Progressive Commercial Aquatics, I Spectrum pricelist
Commercial Chemical Products Stenner Pump pricelist

Sunbelt Pools, Inc. Sunbelt pricelist

Percent Discount
10%

10%
5%

10%
10%
10%
10%
0%

10%

13%
10%
4%

10%
25%
24%
20%
10%
12%
10%

20%

Award

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 6/1/2017 to 5/31/2018
Final Award Report for Swimming Pool Chemicals, Supplies and Equipment #533-17

15 Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Water Treatment Chemicals, Supplie

Vendor

DCC, Inc.

Dynamic Water Solutions

Leslie's Poolmart, Inc.

R&K Commercial Aquatic Services

Commercial Swim Management

Hancock Pool Services

Progressive Commercial Aquatics,
Inc.

Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc.

Commercial Chemical Products

Sunbelt Pools, Inc.

RS Water Holdings LLC

Vendor Brand and Model Number

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Water
Treatment Chemicals, Supplies, and Equipment

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Water
Treatment Chemicals, Supplies, and Equipment

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Water
Treatment Chemicals, Supplies, and Equipment

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Water
Treatment Chemicals, Supplies, and Equipment

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Water
Treatment Chemicals, Supplies, and Equipment

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Water
Treatment Chemicals, Supplies, and Equipment

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Water
Treatment Chemicals, Supplies, and Equipment

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Water
Treatment Chemicals, Supplies, and Equipment

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Water
Treatment Chemicals, Supplies, and Equipment

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Water
Treatment Chemicals, Supplies, and Equipment

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Water
Treatment Chemicals, Supplies, and Equipment

Bid Price
$75.00

$75.00

$85.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$99.50

$100.00

$120.00

$129.00

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 6/1/2017 to 5/31/2018
Final Award Report for Swimming Pool Chemicals, Supplies and Equipment #533-17

16 Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Coatings and Compounds

Vendor

DCC, Inc.

Hancock Pool Services

Progressive Commercial Aquatics,

Inc.

Commercial Swim Management

Aquatic Commercial Solutions, Inc.

Sunbelt Pools, Inc.

Dynamic Water Solutions

Vendor Brand and Model Number

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Coatings and
Compounds

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Coatings and
Compounds

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Coatings and
Compounds

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Coatings and
Compounds

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Coatings and
Compounds

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Coatings and
Compounds

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for
Installation/Repair of Swimming Pool Coatings and
Compounds

Bid Price
$75.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$99.50

$120.00

$150.00

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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